

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 14-0148 **Version:** 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:3/6/2014In control:ConsentOn agenda:3/6/2014Final action:3/17/2014

Title: Dedicates City owned land as South Colorado Boulevard located at South Colorado Boulevard, Evans

Avenue to Warren Avenue in Council District 6. (Land Use, Transportation & Dedicates City owned land as South Colorado Boulevard located at South Colorado Boulevard, Evans Avenue to Warren Avenue in Council District 6. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on

3-6-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR.14-0148 PW S Colorado Blvd, Evans to Warren Ave OR, 3. BR.14-0148 PW

Legal Description (5), 4. CR14-0148_Reso_Dedicates part of S Colorado Blvd 2014-0051-06

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/17/2014	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
3/11/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
3/6/2014	1	Consent	approved by consent	